
Schedule for January 
 

22 Jan, 
Mon 23 Jan, Tue 24 Jan, Wed 25 Jan, Thu 26 Jan, Fri 27 Jan, Sat  

9:00 - 10:30 
Kyrgyz Language & 

Lit  
Dr.Toktogulova 

9:00 - 10:30 
 Economic Analysis 

Dr.Ryskulov 

9:00 - 10:30 
 Economic Analysis 

Dr.Ryskulov 

9:00 - 10:30 Statistics 
II Dr.Nizaeva 

10:00 - 11:30 
11:45 - 13:15 

Physical Education 
and Sports  

Mr.Zbarskiy 

 
10:45 - 12:15 

Kyrgyz Language & 
Lit 

Dr.Toktogulova 

 
10:45 - 12:15  

Economic Analysis 
Dr.Ryskulov 

10:45 - 12:15 
Statistics II Dr.Nizaeva 

 
13:00 - 14:30 

Macroeconomics 
II Mr. Juraev 

13:00 - 14:30 
Macroeconomics 

II Mr. Juraev 

13:00 - 14:30 
History of Kyrgyzstan 

Dr.Igamberdiev 

13:00 - 14:30 
Accounting II Ms. 

Abdraeva  
14:45 - 16:15 

History of 
Kyrgyzstan 

Dr.Igamberdiev 

 
14:45- 16:15 
Geography of 

Kyrgyzstan 
Dr.Igamberdiev 

14:45 - 16:15 
Accounting II Ms. 

Abdraeva 

 
 

29 Jan, Mon 30 Jan, Tue 31 Jan, Wed 01 Feb, Thu 02 Feb, Fri 03 Feb, Sat  
9:00 - 10:30 

Kyrgyz Language 
& Lit  

Dr.Toktogulova 

9:00 - 10:30 
 Economic Analysis 

Dr.Ryskulov 

9:00 - 10:30 
 Economic Analysis 

Dr.Ryskulov 

9:00 - 10:30 
Statistics II 
Dr.Nizaeva 

10:00 - 11:30 
11:45 - 13:15 

Physical 
Education and 

Sports  
Mr.Zbarskiy 

 
10:45 - 12:15 

Kyrgyz Language 
& Lit 

Dr.Toktogulova 

 
10:45 - 12:15 Economic 

Analysis Dr.Ryskulov 
10:45 - 12:15 

Statistics II 
Dr.Nizaeva 

13:00 - 14:30 
Accounting II 
Ms. Abdraeva 

13:00 - 14:30 
Macroeconomics 

II Mr. Juraev 

13:00 - 14:30 
Macroeconomics 

II Mr. Juraev 

13:00 - 14:30 
History of Kyrgyzstan 

Dr.Igamberdiev 

 



14:45 - 16:15 
Accounting II 
Ms. Abdraeva 

14:45 - 16:15 
History of 
Kyrgyzstan 

Dr.Igamberdiev 

 
14:45- 16:15 
Geography of 

Kyrgyzstan 
Dr.Igamberdiev 

 

 
 

Schedule for February 
 

5 Feb, Mon 6 Feb, Tue 7 Feb, Wed 8 Feb, Thu 9 Feb, Fri 10 Feb, Sat  
9:00 - 10:30 

Kyrgyz Language 
& Lit  

Dr.Toktogulova 

9:00 - 10:30  
Economic Analysis 

Dr.Ryskulov 

9:00 - 10:30 
 Economic Analysis 

Dr.Ryskulov 

9:00 - 10:30 
Statistics II 
Dr.Nizaeva 

10:00 - 11:30 
11:45 - 13:15 

Physical 
Education and 

Sports  
Mr.Zbarskiy 

 
10:45 - 12:15 

Kyrgyz Language 
& Lit 

Dr.Toktogulova 

 
10:45 - 12:15 

Economic  
Analysis Dr.Ryskulov 

10:45 - 12:15 
Statistics II 
Dr.Nizaeva 

13:00 - 14:30 
Accounting II 
Ms. Abdraeva 

13:00 - 14:30 
Macroeconomics 

II Mr. Juraev 

13:00 - 14:30 
Macroeconomics 

II Mr. Juraev 

13:00 - 14:30 
History of 
Kyrgyzstan 

Dr.Igamberdiev 

 

14:45 - 16:15 
Accounting II 
Ms. Abdraeva 

14:45 - 16:15 
History of 
Kyrgyzstan 

Dr.Igamberdiev 

 
14:45- 16:15 
Geography of 

Kyrgyzstan 
Dr.Igamberdiev 

 

 
 

12 Feb, Mon 13 Feb, Tue 14 Feb, Wed 15 Feb, Thu 16 Feb, Fri 17 Feb, Sat  
9:00 - 10:30 

Kyrgyz Language 
& Lit  

Dr.Toktogulova 

9:00 - 10:30 
 Economic Analysis 

Dr.Ryskulov 

9:00 - 10:30 
 Economic Analysis 

Dr.Ryskulov 

9:00 - 10:30 
Statistics II 
Dr.Nizaeva 

10:00 - 11:30 
11:45 - 13:15 

Physical 
Education and 



 
10:45 - 12:15 

Kyrgyz Language 
& Lit 

Dr.Toktogulova 

 
10:45 - 12:15 Economic 

Analysis Dr.Ryskulov 
10:45 - 12:15 

Statistics II 
Dr.Nizaeva 

Sports  
Mr.Zbarskiy 

13:00 - 14:30 
Accounting II 
Ms. Abdraeva 

13:00 - 14:30 
Macroeconomics 

II Mr. Juraev 

13:00 - 14:30 
Macroeconomics 

II Mr. Juraev 

13:00 - 14:30 
History of Kyrgyzstan 

Dr.Igamberdiev 

 

14:45 - 16:15 
Accounting II 
Ms. Abdraeva 

14:45 - 16:15 
History of 
Kyrgyzstan 

Dr.Igamberdiev 

 
14:45- 16:15 
Geography of 

Kyrgyzstan 
Dr.Igamberdiev 

 

 
 

19 Feb, Mon 20 Feb, Tue 21 Feb, Wed 22 Feb, Thu 23 Feb, Fri 24 Feb, Sat  
9:00 - 10:30 

Kyrgyz Language 
& Lit  

Dr.Toktogulova 

 
9:00 - 10:30  

Economic Analysis 
Dr.Ryskulov 

9:00 - 10:30 
Statistics II 
Dr.Nizaeva 

10:00 - 11:30 
11:45 - 13:15 

Physical 
Education and 

Sports  
Mr.Zbarskiy 

 
10:45 - 12:15 

Kyrgyz Language 
& Lit 

Dr.Toktogulova 

 
10:45 - 12:15 Economic 

Analysis Dr.Ryskulov 
10:45 - 12:15 

Statistics II 
Dr.Nizaeva 

13:00 - 14:30 
Accounting II 
Ms. Abdraeva 

13:00 - 14:30 
Macroeconomics 

II Mr. Juraev 

13:00 - 14:30 
Macroeconomics 

II Mr. Juraev 

13:00 - 14:30 
History of Kyrgyzstan 

Dr.Igamberdiev 

 

14:45 - 16:15 
Accounting II 
Ms. Abdraeva 

14:45 - 16:15 
History of 
Kyrgyzstan 

Dr.Igamberdiev 

 
14:45- 16:15 

Geography of Kyrgyzstan 
Dr.Igamberdiev 

 

 
 

Schedule for March 
 

26 Feb, Mon 27 Feb, Tue 28 Feb, Wed 29 Feb, Thu 1 Mar, Fri 2 Mar, Sat 



 
9:00 - 10:30 

Kyrgyz Language 
& Lit  

Dr.Toktogulova 

9:00 - 10:30 Economic 
Analysis Dr.Ryskulov 

9:00 - 10:30  
Economic Analysis 

Dr.Ryskulov 

9:00 - 10:30 Statistics 
II Dr.Nizaeva 

10:00 - 11:30 
11:45 - 13:15 

Physical 
Education and 

Sports  
Mr.Zbarskiy 

 
10:45 - 12:15 

Kyrgyz Language 
& Lit 

Dr.Toktogulova 

 
10:45 - 12:15  

Economic Analysis 
Dr.Ryskulov 

10:45 - 12:15 Statistics 
II Dr.Nizaeva 

13:00 - 14:30 
Accounting II 
Ms. Abdraeva 

  
13:00 - 14:30 

History of 
Kyrgyzstan 

Dr.Igamberdiev 

13:00 - 14:30 
Economic Analysis 

Dr.Ryskulov 

14:45 - 16:15 
Accounting II 
Ms. Abdraeva 

  
14:45- 16:15 
Geography of 

Kyrgyzstan 
Dr.Igamberdiev 

 

 
 

4 Mar, Mon 5 Mar, Tue 6 Mar, Wed 7 Mar, Thu 8 Mar, Fri 9 Mar, Sat  
9:00 - 10:30 

Kyrgyz Language 
& Lit  

Dr.Toktogulova 

9:00 - 10:30  
Economic Analysis 

Dr.Ryskulov 

9:00 - 10:30  
Economic Analysis 

Dr.Ryskulov 

9:00 - 10:30 
Statistics II 
Dr.Nizaeva 

10:00 - 11:30 
11:45 - 13:15 

Physical 
Education and 

Sports  
Mr.Zbarskiy 

10:45 - 12:15 
Macroeconomics 

II Mr. Juraev 

10:45 - 12:15 
Kyrgyz Language 

& Lit 
Dr.Toktogulova 

 
10:45 - 12:15  

Economic Analysis 
Dr.Ryskulov 

10:45 - 12:15 
Statistics II 
Dr.Nizaeva 

13:00 - 14:30 
Accounting II Ms. 

Abdraeva 

13:00 - 14:30 
Macroeconomics 

II Mr. Juraev 

13:00 - 14:30 
Macroeconomics 

II Mr. Juraev 

13:00 - 14:30 
History of 
Kyrgyzstan 

Dr.Igamberdiev 

 

14:45 - 16:15 
Accounting II Ms. 

Abdraeva 

14:45 - 16:15 
History of 

   

 



Kyrgyzstan 
Dr.Igamberdiev 

 

11 Mar, Mon 12 Mar, Tue 13 Mar, Wed 14 Mar, Thu 15 Mar, Fri 16 Mar, Sat  
9:00 - 10:30 

Kyrgyz Language 
& Lit  

Dr.Toktogulova 

9:00 - 10:30  
Economic Analysis 

Dr.Ryskulov 

9:00 - 10:30  
Economic Analysis 

Dr.Ryskulov 

9:00 - 10:30 Statistics II 
Dr.Nizaeva 

10:00 - 11:30 
11:45 - 13:15 

Physical 
Education and 

Sports  
Mr.Zbarskiy 

 
10:45 - 12:15 

Kyrgyz Language 
& Lit 

Dr.Toktogulova 

 
10:45 - 12:15  

Economic Analysis 
Dr.Ryskulov 

10:45 - 12:15 Statistics 
II Dr.Nizaeva 

13:00 - 14:30 
Accounting II 
Ms. Abdraeva 

13:00 - 14:30 
Macroeconomics 

II Mr. Juraev 

13:00 - 14:30 
Macroeconomics 

II Mr. Juraev 

13:00 - 14:30 
History of 
Kyrgyzstan 

Dr.Igamberdiev 

13:00 - 14:30 
Macroeconomics 

II Mr. Juraev 

14:45 - 16:15 
Accounting II 
Ms. Abdraeva 

14:45 - 16:15 
History of 
Kyrgyzstan 

Dr.Igamberdiev 

 
14:45- 16:15 
Geography of 

Kyrgyzstan 
Dr.Igamberdiev 

 

 
 

18 Mar, Mon 19 Mar, Tue 20 Mar, Wed 
21 Mar, 

Thu 22 Mar, Fri 23 Mar, Sat  
9:00 - 10:30 

Kyrgyz Language & 
Lit  

Dr.Toktogulova 

  
9:00 - 10:30 Statistics II 

Dr.Nizaeva 
10:00 - 11:30 
11:45 - 13:15 

Physical Education and 
Sports  

Mr.Zbarskiy 

 
10:45 - 12:15 

Kyrgyz Language & 
Lit 

Dr.Toktogulova 

  
10:45 - 12:15 Statistics II 

Dr.Nizaeva 



13:00 - 14:30 
Accounting II Ms. 

Abdraeva 

13:00 - 14:30 
Macroeconomics 

II Mr. Juraev 

13:00 - 14:30 
Macroeconomics 

II Mr. Juraev 

  

14:45 - 16:15 
Accounting II Ms. 

Abdraeva 

14:45 - 16:15 
History of 
Kyrgyzstan 

Dr.Igamberdiev 

   

 
 

25 Mar, Mon 26 Mar, Tue 27 Mar, Wed 28 Mar, Thu 29 Mar, Fri 30 Mar, Sat  
9:00 - 10:30 

Kyrgyz Language & 
Lit  

Dr.Toktogulova 

9:00 - 10:30  
Economic Analysis 

Dr.Ryskulov 

9:00 - 10:30  
Economic Analysis 

Dr.Ryskulov 

9:00 - 10:30 
Statistics II 
Dr.Nizaeva 

10:00 - 11:30 
11:45 - 13:15 

Physical Education 
and Sports  

Mr.Zbarskiy 

 
10:45 - 12:15 

Kyrgyz Language & 
Lit 

Dr.Toktogulova 

 
10:45 - 12:15 

 Economic Analysis 
Dr.Ryskulov 

10:45 - 12:15 
Statistics II 
Dr.Nizaeva 

13:00 - 14:30 
Accounting II Ms. 

Abdraeva 

13:00 - 14:30 
Macroeconomics 

II Mr. Juraev 

13:00 - 14:30 
Macroeconomics 

II Mr. Juraev 

13:00 - 14:30 
History of Kyrgyzstan 

Dr.Igamberdiev 

 

14:45 - 16:15 
Accounting II Ms. 

Abdraeva 

14:45 - 16:15 
History of 
Kyrgyzstan 

Dr.Igamberdiev 

 
14:45- 16:15 
Geography of 

Kyrgyzstan 
Dr.Igamberdiev 

 

 
 

Schedule for April 
 

1 Apr, Mon 2 Apr, Tue 3 Apr, Wed 4 Apr, Thu 5 Apr, Fri 6 Apr, Sat  
9:00 - 10:30 

Kyrgyz Language & 
9:00 - 10:30 9:00 - 10:30  9:00 - 10:30 Statistics 

II Dr.Nizaeva 
10:00 - 11:30 
11:45 - 13:15 



Lit  
Dr.Toktogulova 

 Economic Analysis 
Dr.Ryskulov 

Economic Analysis 
Dr.Ryskulov 

Physical Education 
and Sports  

Mr.Zbarskiy 
 

10:45 - 12:15 
Kyrgyz Language & 

Lit 
Dr.Toktogulova 

 
10:45 - 12:15  

Economic Analysis 
Dr.Ryskulov 

10:45 - 12:15 
Statistics II 
Dr.Nizaeva 

13:00 - 14:30 
Accounting II Ms. 

Abdraeva 

13:00 - 14:30 
Macroeconomics 

II Mr. Juraev 

13:00 - 14:30 
Macroeconomics 

II Mr. Juraev 

13:00 - 14:30 
History of Kyrgyzstan 

Dr.Igamberdiev 

 

14:45 - 16:15 
Accounting II Ms. 

Abdraeva 

14:45 - 16:15 
History of 
Kyrgyzstan 

Dr.Igamberdiev 

 
14:45- 16:15 
Geography of 

Kyrgyzstan 
Dr.Igamberdiev 

 

 
 

8 Apr, Mon 9 Apr, Tue 10 Apr, Wed 11 Apr, Thu 12 Apr, Fri 13 Apr, Sat  
9:00 - 10:30 

Kyrgyz Language & 
Lit  

Dr.Toktogulova 

9:00 - 10:30  
Economic Analysis 

Dr.Ryskulov 

9:00 - 10:30  
Economic Analysis 

Dr.Ryskulov 

9:00 - 10:30 Statistics 
II Dr.Nizaeva 

10:00 - 11:30 
11:45 - 13:15 

Physical Education 
and Sports  

Mr.Zbarskiy 

 
10:45 - 12:15 

Kyrgyz Language & 
Lit 

Dr.Toktogulova 

 
10:45 - 12:15  

Economic Analysis 
Dr.Ryskulov 

10:45 - 12:15 
Statistics II 
Dr.Nizaeva 

13:00 - 14:30 
Accounting II Ms. 

Abdraeva 

13:00 - 14:30 
Macroeconomics 

II Mr. Juraev 

13:00 - 14:30 
Macroeconomics 

II Mr. Juraev 

13:00 - 14:30 
History of Kyrgyzstan 

Dr.Igamberdiev 

 

14:45 - 16:15 
Accounting II Ms. 

Abdraeva 

14:45 - 16:15 
History of 
Kyrgyzstan 

Dr.Igamberdiev 

 
14:45- 16:15 
Geography of 

Kyrgyzstan 
Dr.Igamberdiev 

 

 
 



22 Apr, Mon 23 Apr, Tue 24 Apr, Wed 25 Apr, Thu 26 Apr, Fri 27 Apr, Sat  
9:00 - 10:30 

Kyrgyz Language & 
Lit  

Dr.Toktogulova 

9:00 - 10:30  
Economic Analysis 

Dr.Ryskulov 

9:00 - 10:30  
Economic Analysis 

Dr.Ryskulov 

9:00 - 10:30 Statistics 
II Dr.Nizaeva 

10:00 - 11:30 
11:45 - 13:15 

Physical Education 
and Sports  

Mr.Zbarskiy 

 
10:45 - 12:15 

Kyrgyz Language & 
Lit 

Dr.Toktogulova 

 
10:45 - 12:15  

Economic Analysis 
Dr.Ryskulov 

10:45 - 12:15 Statistics 
II Dr.Nizaeva 

13:00 - 14:30 
Accounting II Ms. 

Abdraeva 

13:00 - 14:30 
Macroeconomics 

II Mr. Juraev 

13:00 - 14:30 
Macroeconomics 

II Mr. Juraev 

13:00 - 14:30 
History of Kyrgyzstan 

Dr.Igamberdiev 

 

14:45 - 16:15 
Accounting II Ms. 

Abdraeva 

14:45 - 16:15 
History of 
Kyrgyzstan 

Dr.Igamberdiev 

 
14:45- 16:15 
Geography of 

Kyrgyzstan 
Dr.Igamberdiev 

 

 
 

Schedule for May 
 

29 Apr, Mon 30 Apr, Tue 1 May, Wed 2 May, Thu 3 May, Fri 4 May, Sat  
9:00 - 10:30 

Kyrgyz Language & 
Lit  

Dr.Toktogulova 

9:00 - 10:30 
 Economic Analysis 

Dr.Ryskulov 

9:00 - 10:30  
Economic Analysis 

Dr.Ryskulov 

9:00 - 10:30 Statistics II 
Dr.Nizaeva 

10:00 - 11:30 
11:45 - 13:15 

Physical Education 
and Sports  

Mr.Zbarskiy 

 
10:45 - 12:15 

Kyrgyz Language & 
Lit 

Dr.Toktogulova 

 
10:45 - 12:15  

Economic Analysis 
Dr.Ryskulov 

10:45 - 12:15 Statistics 
II Dr.Nizaeva 

13:00 - 14:30 
Accounting II Ms. 

Abdraeva 

13:00 - 14:30 
Macroeconomics 

II Mr. Juraev 

13:00 - 14:30 
Macroeconomics 

II Mr. Juraev 

13:00 - 14:30 
History of Kyrgyzstan 

Dr.Igamberdiev 

 



14:45 - 16:15 
Accounting II Ms. 

Abdraeva 

14:45 - 16:15 
History of 
Kyrgyzstan 

Dr.Igamberdiev 

 
14:45- 16:15 
Geography of 

Kyrgyzstan 
Dr.Igamberdiev 

 

 
 

6 May, Mon 7 May, Tue 8 May, Wed 9 May, Thu 10 May, Fri 11 May, Sat  
9:00 - 10:30 

Kyrgyz Language & 
Lit  

Dr.Toktogulova 

9:00 - 10:30  
Economic Analysis 

Dr.Ryskulov 

9:00 - 10:30 
 Economic Analysis 

Dr.Ryskulov 

9:00 - 10:30 Statistics II 
Dr.Nizaeva 

10:00 - 11:30 
11:45 - 13:15 

Physical Education 
and Sports  

Mr.Zbarskiy 

 
10:45 - 12:15 

Kyrgyz Language & 
Lit 

Dr.Toktogulova 

 
10:45 - 12:15  

Economic Analysis 
Dr.Ryskulov 

10:45 - 12:15 Statistics 
II Dr.Nizaeva 

13:00 - 14:30 
Accounting II Ms. 

Abdraeva 

13:00 - 14:30 
Macroeconomics 

II Mr. Juraev 

13:00 - 14:30 
Macroeconomics 

II Mr. Juraev 

13:00 - 14:30 
History of Kyrgyzstan 

Dr.Igamberdiev 

 

14:45 - 16:15 
Accounting II Ms. 

Abdraeva 

14:45 - 16:15 
History of 
Kyrgyzstan 

Dr.Igamberdiev 

 
14:45- 16:15 
Geography of 

Kyrgyzstan 
Dr.Igamberdiev 

 

 
 


